25e Open Gelderse Masters Kampioenschappen 2019

Winterswijk, 27-10-2019
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Beste prestatie op punten

Alle wedstrijden

Punten: DSV Masters 19
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Kees-Jan van Overbeeke
Rob Linssen

Wiljam Nijenhuis
Martijn Giezen

Robert Vink

Rob van Vliet

Bert de Weerd

Sander de Vrught

Eric Langhorst

Rob Hanou

Jan Gerard Sterrenburg
Chretien Mali

Richard Lucas

Fred Bezoen

Wridzer Bakker

Arjen Koop

Maik Steenkamp

Jelle Roks

Sander van den Berg
Laurens Klein Breteler
Mike Schel

Joop Weenink

Gerard van Deelen
Erwin Snip

Mark Godwaldt

Dames

15.
16.
. Eline Vonhof
18.
19.
. Marije Wildekamp
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Ariene Knoester

Marije Jansen

Anja Tijink

Olga Volman-Maiorova
Melissa van der Geld

Rita van der Horst

Mylene Veldhuis

Mariélle Janssen

Karin van der Star-Verhoeven
Tieske Konings

. Hanneke Heymen
. Nikki Hoogeboom
. Yoka de Vegt-van Dijk

Petra Guijt
Danitscha Werter
Kiona Peters

Trudie van Niejenhuis
Lidia v. Bon-Rosenbrand

Rosanne Diepeveen
Marian Nederlof
Angela Giezen
Wilma Heesbeen
Renate Buijs
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RzZC
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ESCA Zwemmen
Aqua-Novio '94
WWYV Winterswijk
ESCA Zwemmen
Livo

TZC Vahalis

ZPC AMERSFOORT
RzZC

De Blauwe Schuur
De Geul

Upstream Amsterdam
Aqua-Novio '94
ESCA Zwemmen

100m wisselslag
50m vrije slag
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100m wisselslag
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50m schoolslag
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50m schoolslag
50m rugslag
50m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
50m rugslag
50m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
50m rugslag
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50m schoolslag
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50m vlinderslag
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100m wisselslag
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1:10.31 817

28.61 757
1:04.08 742
29.80 703
29.61 683

1:05.57 650
1:03.22 649

32.36 634
30.57 620
45.99 619
1:10.16 619
32.40 603
28.59 582
32.98 572
37.13 568
28.02 568
27.87 550
59.39 547

1:19.01 542
1:31.11 533

29.30 529
38.27 519
30.82 516
1:06.23 510
33.45 497
38.06 881
32.20 838
31.71 810
28.35 783
32.03 763
3141 747
1:05.09 701
30.11 692
33.49 688
1:03.83 679
35.20 675
31.78 669
43.21 656
1:08.39 656
29.95 655
30.38 637
35.30 636
40.89 635
31.32 634
33.20 612
31.038 589
32.81 568
1:19.98 566
32.81 551
32.55 548
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